
✓ Name Email Job Title Agency
1 ✓ Bell, Lexie lexie_bell@cuesta.edu Director of Institutional Grants Cuesta College

2 ✓ Beltramo, Karen kbeltra@wested.org Senior Project Manager WestEd

3 ✓ Bice, Giselle giselle.bice@canyons.edu K14 TAP SCCRC (Hosted at College of the Canyons)

4 ✓ Brennan, Ingrid ingrid.brennan@oxnardunion.org CTE Program Specialist Oxnard UHSD

5 ✓ Burwick, Amanda aburwick@vcccd.edu Placement Project Specialist Oxnard College

6 ✓ Conley, Johnny jconley@vcccd.edu Director of Student Equity Moorpark College

7 ✓ Connor, Tamika tamika@calbright.org SVP of Strategic Initiatives/Accreditation Liaison Officer Calbright College

8 ✓ Duenas, Felicia fduenas@vcccd.edu Dean, Workforce and Economic Development Ventura College

9 ✓ Edgheim, Hiba hiba.edgheim@canyons.edu Employment Center Coordinator College of the Canyons

10 ✓ Evans, Rebecca rebecca.evans@ventura.org Executive Director WDB, Ventura

11 ✓ Guillen, Danielle danielle@causeimpacts.com Senior Impact Analyst CauseIMPACTS

12 ✓ Happel, Harriet harriet.happel@canyons.edu Dean, Career Education, Integrative Learning and the Employment CenterCollege of the Canyons

13 ✓ Hermann, Adele ahermann@vcccd.edu Director, Centers of Excellence Moorpark College

14 ✓ Hernandez, Brenda bhernan2@wested.org Program Coordinator WestEd

15 ✓ Hodge, Paula paula.hodge@canyons.edu Director of Employer Engagement College of the Canyons

16 ✓ Hoffman, Mike mhoffman@vcccd.edu Grant Director Moorpark College

17 ✓ Lake, Amanda amanda.j58@gmail.com Consortium Coordinator SCCRC

18 ✓ Lamica, Tom thomas.lamica@hancockcollege.edu Interim Dean of Academic Affairs Allan Hancock College

19 ✓ Lozano, Jennifer jlozano@vcccd.edu Research Analyst VCCCD

20 ✓ Maguire, Christina cjmaguire@pipeline.sbcc.edu Internship Coordinator Santa Barbara City College
21 ✓ Marenco, Anthony AMarenco@vcoe.org K12 Pathway Coordinator VCOE

22 ✓ Milburn, John john.milburn@canyons.edu Interim Vice President, Workforce & Economic Advancement College of the Canyons

23 ✓ Miller, Mike mmiller@santapaulausd.org CTE Counselor Santa Paula USD

24 ✓ Nolan Chavez, Holly hchavez@vcccd.edu Executive Director/ Regional Chair SCCRC

25 ✓ O'Keefe, Sean sean@careerlaunch.academy Founder and Partner CareerLaunch

26 ✓ Phillippe, Monica monica.phillippe@oxnardunion.org Director Career Education Oxnard Union High School District

27 ✓ Price, Alan aprice3@pipeline.sbcc.edu Dean SBCC

28 ✓ Quire, Gary gary.quire@canyons.edu CTE Liaison College of the Canyons

29 ✓ Ramirez, Antonio aramirez@foundationccc.org Regional Coordinator Foundation for CA Community College

30 ✓ Ramos, Oscar oscar_ramos@cuesta.edu Dean of Instruction Cuesta College

31 ✓ Rodriguez, Leticia lrodriguez1@vcccd.edu CE Grant Director Ventura College

32 ✓ Rubio, Marieli marieli@careerlaunch.academy Partner & Director of Impact CareerLaunch

33 ✓ Singh, Ravinder rsingh@wested.org Senior Program Associate WestEd

34 ✓ Stovall, Alyssa Alyssa.stovall@hancockcollege.edu Career Readiness Specialist: Business Partnerships Allan Hancock College

35 ✓ Torres, Omar omar.torres@canyons.edu Assoc VP, Academic Affairs College of the Canyons

36 ✓ Ward, Nancy Jo nward@hancockcollege.edu CTE Liaison Allan Hancock College

SCCRC Regional Meeting
Friday, March 3, 2023     9:00am - 11:00am

Attendee List 


